RM AWESOME PAT 569

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

Total Horn:
TTT:
Base:

RM AWESOME PAT 569

e R

06/11/2009
Cl292760*
[-253461
$12,500.00
Red McCombs
Ryan Schmidt

101.0000 on 11/19/2022
90.0625 on 11/02/2023
13.2500 on 10/22/2014

TOUCHDOWN OF RM

AWESOME EMILY
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Coﬂrfésy of Rocky Meadow Longhorns

SUPER BOWL

FARLAP CHEX

TARI'S TREASURE BL991

SUPERMAN

Bouncer Blend

VJ TOMMIE (AKA UNLIMITED)

SAGE SHADOW FM138
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